MOTIVE POWER
Robust Deep Cycle Battery
• Ideal for repeat cycling daily use
• Valve-regulated Lead Acid (VRLA)
• Maintenance free (no topping up)
• European quality
• Spillproof / Leakproof
• Low self discharge

•	 4WD
•	 RV’s
•	 Caravans
•	 Marine
POWERHOUSE product range
NOMINAL CAPACITY  (Ah) DIMENSIONS (mm)
Part
Number Volts C100 C20 C10 C5 C1 Length Width Height Total
Height
Weight
(Kg)
Terminal
Type
Terminal
Position
FLG6-100 6 150 110 100 82 48 194 170 206 210 16.8 M8 1
FLG6-200 6 300 240 200 164 96 321 176 226 246 32.5 M8 1
FLG12-26 12 30 26 24 22 19 167 176 126 126 8.2 M6 3
FLG12-33 12 42 33 28 23 13.4 196 130 159 180 10.5 M6 2
FLG12-42 12 56 42 37 30 17.8 197 165 170 170 13.8 M6 3
FLG12-60 12 75 60 50 41 24 260 168 211 233 20.8 M6 2
FLG12-70 12 99 70 65 52 31.2 350 167 179 186 22.3 M6 2
FLG12-100 12 128 100 85 69.5 40.8 330 171 214 224 32.5 M8 2
FLG12-120 12 150 120 100 82 48 409 176 225 225 38 M8 2
FLG12-134 12 173 134 115 94.5 55.2 342 172 280 285 43.5 M8 2
FLG12-150 12 203 150 135 110.6 64.8 486 172 240 240 48.5 M8 2
FLG12-200 12 270 200 180 147.5 86.4 522 238 218 238 66 M8 4
Australia  Ph: 1300 733 004
New Zealand Ph: (9)415 6615